Part Count Digi-Key Part Number Susumu Part Number DK DESCRIPTION: Qty. In Kit
1 RR08P820DCT-ND RR0816P-821-D RES 820 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
2 RR08P825DCT-ND RR0816P-8250-D-89A RES 825 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
3 RR08P845DCT-ND RR0816P-8450-D-90A RES 845 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
4 RR08P910DCT-ND RR0816P-911-D RES 910 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
5 RR08P1.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-102-D RES 1.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
6 RR08P1.02KDCT-ND RR0816P-1021-D-02H RES 1.02K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
7 RR08P1.07KDCT-ND RR0816P-1071-D-04H RES 1.07K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
8 RR08P1.1KDCT-ND RR0816P-112-D RES 1.1K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
9 RR08P1.2KDCT-ND RR0816P-122-D RES 1.2K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
10 RR08P1.21KDCT-ND RR0816P-1211-D-09H RES 1.21K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
11 RR08P1.24KDCT-ND RR0816P-1241-D-10H RES 1.24K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
12 RR08P1.3KDCT-ND RR0816P-132-D RES 1.3K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
13 RR08P1.37KDCT-ND RR0816P-1371-D-14H RES 1.37K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
14 RR08P1.4KDCT-ND RR0816P-1401-D-15H RES 1.4K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
15 RR08P1.47KDCT-ND RR0816P-1471-D-17H RES 1.47K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
16 RR08P1.5KDCT-ND RR0816P-152-D RES 1.5K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
17 RR08P1.6KDCT-ND RR0816P-162-D RES 1.6K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
18 RR08P1.62KDCT-ND RR0816P-1621-D-21H RES 1.62K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
19 RR08P1.69KDCT-ND RR0816P-1691-D-23H RES 1.69K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
20 RR08P1.78KDCT-ND RR0816P-1781-D-25H RES 1.78K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
21 RR08P1.8KDCT-ND RR0816P-182-D RES 1.8K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
22 RR08P1.96KDCT-ND RR0816P-1961-D-29H RES 1.96K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
23 RR08P2.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-202-D RES 2.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
24 RR08P2.1KDCT-ND RR0816P-2101-D-32H RES 2.1K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
25 RR08P2.2KDCT-ND RR0816P-222-D RES 2.2K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
26 RR08P2.21KDCT-ND RR0816P-2211-D-34H RES 2.21K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
27 RR08P2.4KDCT-ND RR0816P-242-D RES 2.4K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
28 RR08P2.43KDCT-ND RR0816P-2431-D-38H RES 2.43K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
29 RR08P2.49KDCT-ND RR0816P-2491-D-39H RES 2.49K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
30 RR08P2.55KDCT-ND RR0816P-2551-D-40H RES 2.55K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
31 RR08P2.67KDCT-ND RR0816P-2671-D-42H RES 2.67K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
32 RR08P2.7KDCT-ND RR0816P-272-D RES 2.7K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
33 RR08P2.74KDCT-ND RR0816P-2741-D-43H RES 2.74K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
34 RR08P2.87KDCT-ND RR0816P-2871-D-45H RES 2.87K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
35 RR08P3.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-302-D RES 3.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
36 RR08P3.01KDCT-ND RR0816P-3011-D-47H RES 3.01K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
37 RR08P3.09KDCT-ND RR0816P-3091-D-48H RES 3.09K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
38 RR08P3.16KDCT-ND RR0816P-3161-D-49H RES 3.16K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
39 RR08P3.3KDCT-ND RR0816P-332-D RES 3.3K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
40 RR08P3.32KDCT-ND RR0816P-3321-D-51H RES 3.32K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
41 RR08P3.4KDCT-ND RR0816P-3401-D-52H RES 3.4K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
42 RR08P3.57KDCT-ND RR0816P-3571-D-54H RES 3.57K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
43 RR08P3.6KDCT-ND RR0816P-362-D RES 3.6K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
44 RR08P3.9KDCT-ND RR0816P-392-D RES 3.9K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
45 RR08P3.92KDCT-ND RR0816P-3921-D-58H RES 3.92K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
46 RR08P4.02KDCT-ND RR0816P-4021-D-59H RES 4.02K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
47 RR08P4.22KDCT-ND RR0816P-4221-D-61H RES 4.22K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
48 RR08P4.3KDCT-ND RR0816P-432-D RES 4.3K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
49 RR08P4.7KDCT-ND RR0816P-472-D RES 4.7K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
50 RR08P4.75KDCT-ND RR0816P-4751-D-66H RES 4.75K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10